2020 Capital Indoor Retail Price Book
Capital Indoor Retail Price Book
Effective August 2020
800-292-8374
Model Number Description Series Product Type MAP
Precision Manual Clean Gas Ranges w/ Sealed 19K Burners
MCR304 30" Precision Gas Range, 4 Sealed Burners Precision Range  $    3,729.00

PO Box 1836
Dundee, FL 33838
Order Information:
P: 800-292-8374
F: 800-574-8805
E: orders@pinnaclesalesgroup.com
Prices Subject to Change W/O Notice
See Terms Conditions of Sale
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
Capital Retail Price Book
Effective Date: 08/2020
GRT364B 36" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, BBQ Precision Rangetop  $    4,079.00
GRT364G 36" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, Griddle Precision Rangetop  $    4,079.00
GRT364W 36" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, Power Wok Precision Rangetop  $    4,279.00
GRT488 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 8 Sealed Burners Precision Rangetop  $    4,599.00
GRT486B 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 6 Sealed Burners, BBQ Precision Rangetop  $    4,599.00
GRT486G 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 6 Sealed Burners, Griddle Precision Rangetop  $    4,599.00
GRT484G 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, Griddle Precision Rangetop  $    5,179.40
GRT484W 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, Power Wok Precision Rangetop  $    5,179.40
GRT484BG 48" Precision Gas Rangetop, 4 Sealed Burners, BBQ, Griddle Precision Rangetop  $    5,179.40
GRT606BG 60" Precision Gas Rangetop, 6 Sealed Burners, BBQ, Griddle Precision Rangetop  $    7,769.00
Culinarian Manual Clean Gas Ranges w/ Open 25K Burners
MCOR304 30" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, Culinarian Range  $    4,279.00
MCOR366 36" Culinarian Gas Range, 6 Open Burners Culinarian Range  $  56,749.00
MCOR364B 36" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $    7,549.00
MCOR364G 36" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $    7,549.00
MCOR488 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 8 Open Burners Culinarian Range  $    8,509.00
MCOR486B 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $    8,509.00
MCOR486G 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $    8,509.00
MCOR484BG 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  11,229.00
MCOR484BB 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $  11,229.00
MCOR484GG 48" Culinarian Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  11,229.00
Culinarian Self Clean Gas Ranges w/ Open 25K Burners
CGSR304 30" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners Culinarian Range  $    7,199.00
CGSR366 36" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners Culinarian Range  $    7,929.00
CGSR362B2 36" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $    9,249.00

PO Box 1836
Dundee, FL 33838
Order Information:
P: 800-292-8374
F: 800-574-8805
E: orders@pinnaclesalesgroup.com
Prices Subject to Change W/O Notice
See Terms Conditions of Sale
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
Capital Retail Price Book
Effective Date: 08/2020
CGSR488 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 8 Open Burners Culinarian Range  $  10,999.00
CGSR484B2 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $  10,999.00
CGSR484G2 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  10,999.00
CGSR484BB 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $  13,199.00
CGSR484BG 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  13,199.00
CGSR484GG 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  13,199.00
CGSR482BG2 48" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle (Centered Culinarian Range  $  13,199.00
CGSR604BB2 60" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $  17,349.00
CGSR604GG2 60" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  17,349.00
CGSR604BG2 60" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  17,349.00
CGSR604B4 60" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 8 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Range  $  17,349.00
CGSR604G4 60" Culinarian Self Clean Gas Range, 8 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Range  $  17,349.00
Culinarian Range Tops w/ Open 25K Burners
CGRT304 30" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners Culinarian Rangetop  $    3,719.00
CGRT366 36" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners Culinarian Rangetop  $    4,389.00
CGRT362B2 36" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Rangetop  $    4,799.00
CGRT362G2 36" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    4,809.00
CGRT488 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 8 Open Burners Culinarian Rangetop  $    5,509.00
CGRT484B2 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Rangetop  $    5,509.00
CGRT484G2 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    5,509.00
CGRT484BB 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Rangetop  $    6,109.00
CGRT484BG 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    6,109.00
CGRT484GG 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    6,109.00
MUST SPECIFY -N (natural gas) or -L (liquid propane) at the end of model number to designate fuel type
Culinarian 30" Range
CGSR304 Shown
Culinarian 36" Range
CGSR362B2 Shown
Culinarian 48" Range
CGSR484G2 Shown
Culinarian 60" Range
CGSR604BG2 Shown
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
PO Box 1836
Dundee, FL 33838
Order Information:
P: 800-292-8374
F: 800-574-8805
E: orders@pinnaclesalesgroup.com
Prices Subject to Change W/O Notice
See Terms Conditions of Sale
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
Capital Retail Price Book
Effective Date: 08/2020
CGRT482BG2 48" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle (Centered) Culinarian Rangetop  $    6,109.18
CGRT604BB2 60" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Rangetop  $    9,179.00
CGRT604GG2 60" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    9,179.00
CGRT604BG2 60" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 6 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    9,179.00
CGRT604B4 60" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 8 Open Burners, BBQ Culinarian Rangetop  $    9,179.00
CGRT604G4 60" Culinarian Gas Rangetop, 8 Open Burners, Griddle Culinarian Rangetop  $    9,179.00
Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Ranges - Self Clean w/ Open 25K Burners
COB304 30" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners Connoisseurian Range  $    6,959.00
COB366 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners Connoisseurian Range  $    7,759.00
COB362B2 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $    8,249.00
COB362G2 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $    8,139.00
COB488 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 8 Open Burners Connoisseurian Range  $  11,059.00
COB484B2 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $  12,989.00
COB484G2 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  12,989.00
COB484BB 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $  13,599.00
COB484BG 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  13,599.00
COB484GG 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Open Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  13,599.00
COB604BB2 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $  17,499.00
COB604BG2 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners, BBQ, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  17,499.00
COB604GG2 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Open Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  17,499.00
COB604B4 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 8 Open Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $  17,499.00
COB604G4 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 8 Open Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  17,499.00
MUST SPECIFY -N (natural gas) or -L (liquid propane) at the end of model number to designate fuel type
MUST SPECIFY -N (natural gas) or -L (liquid propane) at the end of model number to designate fuel type
Culinarian 30" Rangetop
CGRT304 Shown
Culinarian 36" Rangetop
CGRT362G2 Shown
Culinarian 48" Rangetop
CGRT484BG Shown
Culinarian 60" Rangetop
CGRT604BG2 Shown
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
PO Box 1836
Dundee, FL 33838
Order Information:
P: 800-292-8374
F: 800-574-8805
E: orders@pinnaclesalesgroup.com
Prices Subject to Change W/O Notice
See Terms Conditions of Sale
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
Capital Retail Price Book
Effective Date: 08/2020
Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Ranges - Self Clean w/ Sealed 19K Burners
CSB304 30" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Sealed Burners Connoisseurian Range  $    5,899.00
CSB366 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners Connoisseurian Range  $    7,499.00
CSB362B2 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Sealed Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $    8,339.00
CSB362G2 36" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Sealed Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $    8,339.00
CSB488 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 8 Sealed Burners Connoisseurian Range  $  10,999.00
CSB484B2 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners, BBQ Connoisseurian Range  $  10,999.00
CSB484G2 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  10,999.00
CSB484BG 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Sealed Burners, BBQ, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  11,699.00
CSB484GG 48" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 4 Sealed Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  11,699.00
CSB606BG 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners, BBQ, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  14,599.00
CSB606WW 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners, Power Wok Connoisseurian Range  $  14,599.00
CSB606GG 60" Connoisseurian Dual Fuel Range, 6 Sealed Burners, Griddle Connoisseurian Range  $  14,599.00
MUST SPECIFY -N (natural gas) or -L (liquid propane) at the end of model number to designate fuel type

PO Box 1836
Dundee, FL 33838
Order Information:
P: 800-292-8374
F: 800-574-8805
E: orders@pinnaclesalesgroup.com
Prices Subject to Change W/O Notice
See Terms Conditions of Sale
Pinnacle Express, Inc.
Capital Retail Price Book
Effective Date: 08/2020
PS6DC60 6" Duct Cover for 60" Hood Accessory  $        319.00
PS12DC30 12" Duct Cover for 30" Hood Accessory  $        299.00
PS12DC36 12" Duct Cover for 36" Hood Accessory  $        319.00
PS12DC48 12" Duct Cover for 48" Hood Accessory  $        349.00
PS12DC60 12" Duct Cover for 60" Hood Accessory  $        369.00
Color Upgrade
TBD Standard Color Upgrade, Single Door 30" & 36" Color  $        349.00
TBD Standard Color Upgrade, Double Door 48" & 60" Color  $        609.00
TBD Custom Color Upgrade, Single Door 30" & 36" Color  $        639.00